
ANTAI GLOBAL 
SUMMER 
PROGRAM
2019

S H A N G H A I MAY SESSION
MAY 19-JUNE 7, 2019

JULY SESSION
JULY 7-26, 2019

“ I cannot begin to tell you how 
amazing the program and faculty at 
SJTU was. It was probably one of the 
best experiences of my life. 

The quality of the presentation, 
professors, company visits, campus, 
lodging, and cultural excursions is 
truly phenomenal. “

ALDO MARTINEZ [USA]

PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS  (5AS)

An exciting global summer program 

conducted in the business center 
of China, Shanghai.

A certi�cate from 
Shanghai Jiao Tong University 

and 3 SJTU academic credits upon 
successful completion of 
the program. +3

A variety of curricular 

and extra-curricular activities featuring 
lectures, case study, corporate seminar, 
company visits, across-city 
sightseeing, and cultural 
events.

A 3-week summer program

integrating intense business education 
in China context with corporate 
experience.

A diverse student body
from top universities across continents, 
two tracks designed for undergraduate 
and post-graduate 
participants.

PROGRAM PARTICIPANT



CLASS SIZE
91

COUNTRIES AND 
REGIONS REPRESENTED

30

Australia
China
Switzerland
USA
Canada
UK
Germany
Italy
Czech Republic 
India
Israel
Malaysia
Singapore
Spain
Taiwan，China

23
15
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

25%
16%
5%
5%
4%
4%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%

Brazil
Bulgaria
Cambodia
France
Ghana
Indonesia
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Russia
South Africa
Sweden
Thailand
Turkey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

PARTICIPANT
PROFILE 
(2018 CLASS)

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
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1%
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1%
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CURRICULUM  STRUCTURE
Recognized as one of China’s top business schools, 
the Antai College of Economics & Management is experienced in 
designing curricula with rich academic components combined with 
real-world business immersion. 

In addition to classroom teaching, the Antai Global Summer Program 
features company field trips, executive speaker sessions, and unique 
cultural and social events.

Sessions Credit Hours SJTU Credits

Academic Sessions 32

2

3

1

75

4
6

13

20

Corporate Seminar

Company Visits

Cultural Seminar & Activities

Chinese Language Course

Total

WHO SHOULD APPLY? 
· Open to undergraduates and post-graduate students from around 
the world.
· Recent college graduates or professionals who are interested in 
learning Chinese culture and business dynamics in China are also 
welcome to apply.
· Participants are required to be adults aged at or above 18.

APPLICATION

2nd round

1st round

3rd round (only for July Session)

Application Rounds

April 10, 2019 (Deadline for May Session)

June 10, 2019 (Deadline for July Session)

December 31, 2018

Submit application before

HOW TO APPLY? 
*Online application: http://application.sjtu.edu.cn/summer/login.html

WHEN TO APPLY? 
Rolling admission starts in November 1, 2018.
· Deadline for May Session: April 10, 2019. 
  Exchange students must be nominated by home university before March 10, 2019.

· Deadline for July Session: June 10, 2019. 
  Exchange students must be nominated by home university before May 10, 2019.

Tuition

Field trips & activity fee
(company visits and 

cultural immersion events)

Application Fee

Total

Housing & Dining

$ 2,250

$4,080

Waived

$ 1,050

$ 700

$ 80 $ 80

$ 700

$1,830

$ 1,050

Exchange-based Non-exchange

CONTACT US ANTAI GLOBAL 
SUMMER PROGRAM
SHANGHAI JIAO TONG UNIVERSITY

+86 21 5230 1050 ICEO@SJTU.EDU.CN ROOM A201, ANTAI COLLEGE OF ECONOMICS 
AND MANAGEMENT, NO.1954 HUA SHAN RD, 
200030 SHANGHAI, PRCWWW.SUMMERSCHOOL.SJTU.EDU.CN


