







O SHANG

**MAY SESSION** MAY 19-JUNE 7, 2019 JULY SESSION JULY 7-26, 2019



# **ALDO MARTINEZ [USA]**

PROGRAM PARTICIPANT

"I cannot begin to tell you how amazing the program and faculty at SJTU was. It was probably one of the best experiences of my life.

The quality of the presentation, professors, company visits, campus, lodging, and cultural excursions is truly phenomenal. "

# PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS (5AS)

A 3-week summer program

integrating intense business education in China context with corporate experience.



An exciting global summer program of China, Shanghai.



### A diverse student body

from top universities across continents, and post-graduate participants.

### A variety of curricular

and extra-curricular activities featuring lectures, case study, corporate seminar, company visits, across-city sightseeing, and cultural events.

A certificate from Shanghai Jiao Tong University

and 3 SJTU academic credits upon successful completion of the program.



# PARTICIPANT PROFILE (2018 CLASS)

**91** CLASS SIZE

30 COUNTRIES AND REGIONS REPRESENTED

	ŤŤ	<b>†</b>	
Australia	23	25%	Brazil
China	15	16%	Bulgaria
Switzerland	5	5%	Cambodia
USA	5	5%	France
Canada	4	4%	Ghana
UK	4	4%	Indonesia
Germany	3	3%	New Zealand
Italy	3	3%	Norway
Czech Republic	2	2%	Poland
India	2	2%	Portugal
Israel	2	2%	Russia
Malaysia	2	2%	South Africa
Singapore	2	2%	Sweden
Spain	2	2%	Thailand
Taiwan, China	2	2%	Turkey

## **CURRICULUM STRUCTURE**

Recognized as one of China's top business schools, the Antai College of Economics & Management is experienced in designing curricula with rich academic components combined with real-world business immersion.

In addition to classroom teaching, the Antai Global Summer Program features company field trips, executive speaker sessions, and unique cultural and social events.

Sessions	Credit Hours	SJTU Credits
Academic Sessions	32	
Corporate Seminar	4	
Company Visits	6	2
Cultural Seminar & Activities	13	
Chinese Language Course	20	1
Total	75	3

1%

1%

1% 1% 1% 1%

1%

1% 1% 1%

1% 1%

1%

## **APPLICATION**

### WHO SHOULD APPLY?

- $\cdot$  Open to undergraduates and post-graduate students from around the world.
- $\cdot$  Recent college graduates or professionals who are interested in learning Chinese culture and business dynamics in China are also welcome to apply.
- · Participants are required to be adults aged at or above 18.

	Exchange-based	Non-exchange
Application Fee	\$ 80	\$ 80
Tuition	Waived	\$ 2,250
Housing & Dining	\$ 1,050	\$ 1,050
Field trips & activity fee (company visits and cultural immersion events)	\$ 700	\$ 700
Total	\$1,830	\$4,080

Evolungo boood

#### **HOW TO APPLY?**

\*Online application: http://application.sjtu.edu.cn/summer/login.html

### WHEN TO APPLY?

Rolling admission starts in November 1, 2018.

- Deadline for May Session: April 10, 2019. Exchange students must be nominated by home university before March 10, 2019.
- Deadline for July Session: June 10, 2019.
  Exchange students must be nominated by home university before May 10, 2019.

Application Rounds	Submit application before
1st round	December 31, 2018
2nd round	April 10, 2019 (Deadline for May Session)
3rd round (only for July Session)	June 10, 2019 (Deadline for July Session)